	EL PASO COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT Permit # 4653
	INDIVIDUAL SEWAGE DISPOSAL INSPECTION FORM H 7(1500)1004 Date 8/17/87
	# +013001001
	ROVED YES NO ENVIRONMENTALIST MINE ME CARTHY
	ess (11785 VALLE VERDE DR.) OWNER OHUCK ALBUERRY JR.
	Description Lot 1, BUR 3 KED KOCK PALLEY SUB.
	dence Commerical # of Bedrooms # System Installer P.P. EXCAVATING.
	<u>IC TANK</u>
Can	ercial Noncommercial Measurements: L 9' W WD
	truction Material PRECAST CONCRETE Liq. Cap. 1500
	DSAL FIELD
Exc	Depth 3 Width 3 Total Length 200' Sq. Ft. 600
Rod	3/4"-1/2" But Rak Depth 12" Under 6" Over 2"
Rod	less System: Diameter of Pipe
Seep	age Pits: Number of rings Lining Material Sq. Ft.
Work	ing Depth Width
Eng	neer Design Yes Type Engineer Approval Letter Yes
Wel	50 feet from Tank 100 feet from learsh-field
We1	Installed at Time of Septic System Inspection Yes No Public Water
<u> </u>	
. • ·	GARGE HOUSE
	1 185
	10' SCN. 40.
	DRIVEWAY 10. SEN. 40.
	3'4-11'-
	To the second se
1	† `
	45'
	0 1500 S.T. SON. 40: 7.
ĺ	0
	The same of the sa
Ų	Pati'
	10/ 100
1	
;	`
]	₹ •
	\mathcal{A}_{i}
}	NOTE: WILL ADD 24" RESEL - 90"
	TO 1st Comp. of
	SEPTIC TANK.
Ì	
	₹ _

EL PASO COUNTY • COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT Permit	_
Water Supply Cach Coch along PERMIT TO CONSTRUCT, ALTER, REPAIR or MODIFY ANY INDIVIDUAL SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM Issued To Date 71387 Address of Property Phone Phone Phone (Permit valid at this appress only) Sewage-Disposal System work to be performed by Phone This Permit is issued in accordance with 25-10-106 Colorado Revised Statutes 1973, as amended. PERMIT EXPIRES upon completionstallation of sewage-disposal system or at the end of six (6) months from date of issue—whichever occurs first—(unless work is	
Issued To Church In the Survey Date 11387 Address of Property 1785 Valle Vede In Survey Phone 495-4674 Sewage-Disposal System work to be performed by Phone Phone Phone Phone Phone This Permit is issued in accordance with 25-10-106 Colorado Revised Statutes 1973, as amended. PERMIT EXPIRES upon completionstallation of sewage-disposal system or at the end of six (6) months from date of issue—whichever occurs first—(unless work is	
Issued To Church Inc. Sewage Disposal System work to be performed by This Permit is issued in accordance with 25-10-106 Colorado Revised Statutes 1973, as amended. PERMIT EXPIRES upon completion installation of sewage-disposal system or at the end of six (6) months from date-of-issue—whichever occurs first—(unless work is	
Address of Property 1785 Valle Valle 1. Phone 495-4674 Phone 495-4674 Phone 495-4674 Phone Ph	
Address of Property 1785 Valle Verda In. (Permit valid at this appress only) Sewage-Disposal System work to be performed by Phone This Permit is issued in accordance with 25-10-106 Colorado Revised Statutes 1973, as amended. PERMIT EXPIRES upon completion installation of sewage-disposal system or at the end of six (6) months from date of issue—whichever occurs first—(unless work is	
(Permit valid at this address only) Sewage-Disposal System work to be performed by	
(Permit valid at this appress only) Sewage-Disposal System work to be performed by This Permit is issued in accordance with 25-10-106 Colorado Revised Statutes 1973, as amended, PERMIT EXPIRES upon completic installation of sewage-disposal system or at the end of six (6) months from date of issue—whichever occurs first—(unless work is	
This Permit is issued in accordance with 25-10-106 Colorado Revised Statutes 1973, as amended, PERMIT EXPIRES upon completic installation of sewage-disposal system or at the end of six (6) months from date of issue—whichever occurs first—(unless work is	
Installation of sewage-disposal system or at the end of six (6) months from-date_of_issue-whichever occurs first-(unless work is	_
progress). This permit is revokable if all stated requirements are not met. / —THIS PERMIT DOES NOT DENOTE APPROVAL OF ZONING AND ACREAGE REQUIREMENTS.	
150.00	
PERMIT FEE (NOT REFUNDABLE) DIRECTOR COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT - LELLY	
7/13/88	
DATE OF EXPIRATION ENVIRONMENTALIST	
NOTE: LEAVE ENTIRE SEWAGE-DISPOSAL SYSTEM UNCOVERED FOR FINAL INSPECTION. 48 HOUR ADVANCE NOTICE REQUIRED)
SEPTIC TANK: TRENCH SYSTEM: BED SYSTEM: SEEPAGE PIT SYSTEM:	
total square feet total square feet total square feet	
1500 RY It. of trench 36 inches wide	
gallonsft. of trenchinches wide total square feet	v/d

The Health Office shall assume no responsibility in case of failure or inadequacy of a sewage-disposal system, beyond consulting in good failth with the property owner or representative. Free access to the property shall be authorized at reasonable times for the purpose of making such inspections as are necessary to determine compliance with requirements of this law.

El Paso County Health Department 501 North Foote Avenue Colorado Springs, CO 80909-4598 (303) 578-3125



APPLICATION FOR A PE	RMIT TO CONSTRU	JCT, REMODEL, OR INST	ALL A SEWAGI	E DISPOSAL SYSTEM
NAME OF OWNER CHUCK	4- QUERRY IR	HOME PHONE 513-94	458 WORK PHONE	495-4674
ADDRESS OF PROPERTY 17	785 VALLE	VERDE DR	DATE 10-	6-86
LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF PROPER	ITY LOT 1. BLA	C3 RED ROCK	VALLEY "	SUB.
TAX SCHEDULE NUMBER 761	50-01-004 st	YSTEM CONTRACTOR	PHONE	
		IN BLUD. #10Z_		
TYPE OF HOUSE CONSTRUCTION	TWO STORY WOOD FRAME	SOURCE AND TYPE OF WATER	R SUPPLY SUBDI	VISION WELL & BOY
SIZE OF LOT 2.05 \$ A	- MAXIMUM POTENTIAL N	UMBER OF BEDROOMS	BASEMEN	iT (yes or no)
PERCOLATION TEST RESULTS A	TTACHED (yes or no)	YF5		
attached. Please include supply lines, cisterns, but ponds, water courses, strest and distances from actual directions to the property. Applicant acknowledges the additional tests and report purposes of evaluation of	by measured distance wildings, proposed strans, and dry gulches. I and/or proposed dw from major highways. Out the completeness of the application; and	essential; it may be drawn the location of wells incuctures, property lines, structures, or footnoted the application is condicted by the department to be issuance of the permit is es and regulations adopted	luding neighbors' perty dimensions, the proposed septized reference of CK OF FORM). tional upon such made and furnishe subject to such	wells, springs, water subsoil drains, lakes ic system by direction bjects. Give complete further mandatory and by the applicant following and conditions as
as amended. The undersign applicant are or will be a to be relied on by the El for herein. I further un	ned hereby certifies represented to be true Paso County Health Dep nderstand that any fa	that all statements made, is and correct to the best of pt. in evaluating the same for its offication or misrepresented based upon said applicat	information and rome with the my knowlege and or purposes of issuation may result	eports submitted by the belief and are designed uing the permit applied in the denial of the
Mild de Concerning	fled party.			1
PERMIT NUMBER	RECEIPT NUMBER	DATE TO LAN	D USE DEPARTMENT	10/28/16
REMARKS: Markaga	TANK CAPACITY	1500gl. DATE OF SITE	e inspection	10/29/86 (LOM)
the N property	g line.	al 3'wide 7	Tench =	
		7		
	· ·			
APPLICATION IS APPROVED (X	DENIED () DATE	0/19/86 ENVIRONMENTAL	IST MILLE MI	llet tut

ANSWER THE FOLLOWING ITEMS AND/OR INCLUDE ON PLOT PLAN.

PROPERTY LINES <u>See attached</u>
PROPERTY DIMENSIONS
LOCATION OF PROPOSED SEPTIC SYSTEM See attached
LOCATION OF WELL see attached
LOCATION OF ADJACENT WELLS see offoched
BUILDINGS NONE
PROPOSED BUILDINGS <u>see offactived</u>
WATER SUPPLY LINE
CISTERNS NONE
SPRINGS NONE
LAKES NONE
PONDS NO NE
WATER COURSES NONE
STREAMS NONE
DRY GULCHES <u>see attached</u>
SUBSOIL DRAINS

DIRECTIONS TO PROPERTY FROM MAIN HIGHWAYS:

SOUTH ON COLD, HWY 115 PAST FT: CARSON TO RED ROCK VALLEY SUB. TAKE ZNO SUBDIVISION Rd. (PASED CORTO) RIGHT, THAN RIGHT ON CALLE CORUD, FIRST LETT ON VALLE VERDE DR.... PIE SHAPE FOR @ PADILIS IN ROAD I HOW LOT.